Date

01/07/
12
01/07/
12
01/07/

12

01/07/
12

01/07/
12
01/14/
12

01/14/
12

01/14/
12

01/14/
12

01/19/
12
01/19/
12

01/21/
12

01/21/
12

01/21/
12

01/21/
12

01/21/
12

01/26/
12

01/26/
12

01/27/
12
01/28/
12
01/28/
12
01/28/
12

Time

9:00 AM PST

9:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
8:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST
10:00 AM

PST
11:00 AM

PST
6:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
8:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST

10:00 AM

PST
6:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST
8:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

Games for SYO, MIDGET "B" DIVISION

Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

RAA
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO

OE
SYO
SYO
PAB
SYO
SYO

CG
TBC
SYO
SYO
RAA
SYO
SYO

BYE (NO GAME)

OE

CG

OCAA

Away
Scor
e

16
20
41
21
33
9
37
44
35
22
28
37
25
41
47
15
20
23
0
48
20

38

Home Team

SYO

CAA

RAA

CG

LBYO

SYO

BBC

OCAA

SYO

OE

OE

SYO

SYO

OE

FBC

SYO

BBC

OE

SYO

SYO

SYO

SYO

Hom

Scor

19

31

33

22

14

13

a1

15

38

43

26

21

12

25

21

11

22

33

53

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win



01/28/
12
02/02/
12
02/02/

12

02/03/
12

02/03/
12
02/04/
12
02/04/

12

02/04/
12

02/09/
12

02/11/
12
02/11/
12

02/11/
12

02/11/
12

02/11/
12

02/14/
12

02/16/
12

02/16/
12

02/18/
12

02/18/
12
02/23/
12

02/23/
12

02/23/
12

02/23/
12
02/25/
12

02/25/
12

02/25/
12

02/25/
12

02/25/
12

10:00 AM
PST

6:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

8:00 AM PST

9:00 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

7:30 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

6:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

5:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

9:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

SYO
SYO
SYO
BYE (NO GAME)
BYE (NO GAME)
SYO
OCAA
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
OE
SYO
SYO
CAA
SYO
SYO
TBC
PA G
LBYO
RAA
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
RAA
SYO

SYO

31

10

49

27

38

35

38

22

41

12

21

23

35

20

25

32

14

25

15

23

44

31

29

17

38

LBYO

OE

TBC

SYO

SYO

RAA

SYO

RAA

FBC

RAA

BBC

SYO

CAA

CAA

SYO

CAA

RAA

SYO

SYO

SYO

SYO

OCAA

CAA

OE

LBYO

SYO

CG

BBC

26

11

27

31

12

40

17

36

15

23

30

26

35

23

39

38

17

23

30

10

38

55

17

20

19

35

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win



02/25/
12
02/25/

12

03/01/
12

03/01/
12

03/03/
12
03/03/
12
03/03/

12

03/03/
12

03/03/
12

03/03/
12
03/08/
12
03/10/

12

03/10/
12

03/10/
12
03/10/
12

03/10/
12

03/10/
12

03/13/
12

03/14/
12
03/15/
12

03/17/
12

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

12:00 PM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

6:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

9:00 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

6:30 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST
7:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

CG

RAA

SYO

SYO

SYO

OE

SYO

CG

SYO

OE

SYO

CG

TBC

RAA

SYO

SYO

SYO

SYO

SYO

TBC

SYO

41

12

17

25

24

17

12

48

19

32

29

63

39

12

29

36

26

35

11

47

41

SYO

SYO

CG

OE

TBC

SYO

BBC

SYO

CAA

SYO

TBC

SYO

SYO

SYO

CAA

TBC

PA G

OE

OCAA

SYO

RAA

12

41

28

65

12

39

13

17

35

17

17

19

40

31

32

36

27

74

52

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win

Loss
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